
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nr. 
61 
63 
66 
67 
64 
65 
69 

Naam 
VAN DE STEENE Jonas 
DEBARRE Etienne 
VANHAVERBEKE Stefaan 
FOULON Jerome 
HENRIVAUX Nicolas 
OUESLATI Mehdi 
BUIGHOLT Thijn 

Categorie 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 
MH4 

Ronden 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
7 

Verschil 
00"000 

14'02"400 
15'30"316 

1 Ronde 
' ' 

2 Ronden 
3 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 
1h53'31"920 
2h07'34"320 
2h09'02"236 
2h03'21"741 
2h03'25"109 
1h55'14"486 
1h58'22"753 

Beste Td 
10:44.727 
12:01.134 
12:06.210 
13:12.827 
13:11.157 
13:26.513 
16:01.830 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 10/05/2024 15:55:53 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Cycling Vlaanderen 

Parapanne 
Parapanne TT 

Wegrit Handbikes 

Wedstrijd - MH4 

De Panne 7,400 km 

10/05/2024 14:00 


